Saturday, July 5, 2025

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Mountaineer Mac
Blackfish Kid

Doc Roy L Pain
Tennessee Williams
Randy Saint Eagle
English Tom
Crawdaddy

Jodi Coyote
Ranger Dan

Reno Mustang
Gunslinger JB
Pinky Buscadero
Kentucky Drifter
Hoss Cantwrite
Ginderella

River City Bly
Justified

Imis Twohofon
Jailbreak Jake
Cavanagh Swampdog
Chickamauga Slim
Whiskey Hayes
Ramblin' Mayhem
Sneedville Catamount
May B Knott
Snake Oil John

El Viejo Lobo
Frank Buckshot
Jersey Bratt

Wild Phil Hickok
Ricochet Ruthie
Marvelous Marvin
Foul Mouth Annie

Total Shooters 33
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

Main Match 07/05/2025

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

GF
49r
ESD
FCD
ESD
S
ES
LD
CcC
ESG

BWL
SSD
cow
LS
Jw
WRA
JW
SD

SL

CcC

SL
LWRA
LS
ESD
EP
BW
LSS
Jw
LSS
WRA
COwWG
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1:54:14 PM

Stage6

15.20
18.62
16.53
18.19
18.33
20.47
22.60
32.00
23.59
31.97
24.36
25.86
23.25
26.26
27.37
27.86
19.33
26.84
29.18
31.61
30.37
32.54
27.64
32.80
33.28
43.51
61.61
36.67
46.98
75.33
36.25
33.51
91.76

Stage7

14.16
16.09
19.17
25.76
2151
23.35
25.10
23.51
28.07
30.14
30.11
43.39
24.54
40.32
34.45
39.30
31.90
28.98
28.04
57.46
43.68
41.14
32.46
42.89
40.37
36.74
56.36
37.17
50.54
42.81
48.19
33.34
59.71

Stage8

13.56
23.17
17.08
17.40
16.81
24.74
28.17
22.13
25.18
21.70
24.24
29.52
23.59
26.09
29.89
27.43
22.72
37.64
29.38
26.89
31.06
26.23
27.49
30.98
33.02
24.29
26.53
78.41
63.41
43.97
35.65
39.59
56.01

Stage9

14.25
15.58
18.65
18.02
26.00
22.17
30.44
27.32
44.46
36.15
39.07
28.96
44.98
28.71
28.28
33.04
59.71
31.70
39.11
28.08
34.53
27.13
38.04
32.84
38.71
59.27
32.36
39.84
58.86
49.45
120.00
87.67
59.40

Shoot Date:

Stagel0

28.71
19.79
22.68
21.23
20.73
29.35
26.79
28.77
29.81
31.42
34.57
28.98
41.03
37.02
42.69
35.35
31.88
41.26
46.96
32.64
37.07
52.11
54.24
45.92
47.61
53.12
69.38
64.00
58.71
79.06
55.79
107.74
85.22

7/5/2025

Final
Time

85.88

93.25

94.11
100.60
103.38
120.08
133.10
133.73
151.11
151.38
152.35
156.71
157.39
158.40
162.68
162.98
165.54
166.42
172.67
176.68
176.71
179.15
179.87
185.43
192.99
216.93
246.24
256.09
278.50
290.62
295.88
301.85
352.10



